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ER 7	032	p Carolina	Klüft 02/02/83 SWE Osaka	-	26/8/2007 (13"15/0,1	-	1,95	-	14,81	-	23"38/0,3	//	6,85/1,0	-	47,98	-	2'12"56)

EL 6	819	p Nafissatou	Thiam 19/08/94 BEL Talencce	-	23.6 (13"49/-0.8	-	2.02	-	15.41	-	24"55/-2.4	//	6.67/1.6	-	47.25	-	2'20"46)

Athlete
Country DOB sec wind sec wind m wind min sec

6	034	p Result 13,42 3,9 25,07 -1,1 6,08 0,7 2 19,17

Czech	Republic 26.02.90 pts

5	795	p Result 13,45 3,9 25,22 -1,1 6,04 0,6 2 23,25

Finland 27.10.94 pts

5	589	p Result 14,43 3,9 25,36 -1,1 5,70 0,8 2 20,76

Poland 09.04.96 pts

5	497	p Result 14,27 2,9 25,90 -0,7 5,78 1,7 2 19,06

Italy 23.05.95 pts

5	477	p Result 14,55 2,9 26,81 -0,7 5,74 1,3 2 22,54

Sweden 22.10.97 pts

5	449	p Result 14,10 0,6 25,34 -0,6 6,00 0,7 2 31,97

Finland 04.05.03 pts

5	438	p Result 14,43 0,6 24,71 -0,6 6,20 0,5 2 27,09

Czech	Republic 10.05.97 pts

5	418	p Result 14,12 3,9 26,95 -1,1 5,80 -0,7 2 31,45

Italy 19.10.90 pts

5	410	p Result 15,52 2,9 24,46 -0,5 5,87 -1,5 2 18,87

Italy 31.05.96 pts

5	369	p Result 14,70 0,6 26,44 -0,6 5,94 0,7 2 19,83

Sweden 30.04.91 pts

Sveva	GEREVINI

Lisa	LINNELL
882	p 867	p 627	p 759	p 831	p 577	p 826	p

1,71

10,92 39,87
665	p 839	p

6ª
128

FIN 1,68 11,64 38,77

137
ITA

10ª
188

SWE 35,27

Saga	VANNINEN

Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ

Enrica	CIPOLLONI

668	p

8ª
136

ITA 1,77 12,05 40,22

9ª 1,65
774	p 795	p 590	p 937	p 810	p

SB

728	p 771	p 759	p 789	p

SB
918	p 759	p 678	p 914	p 912	p 527	p 730	p

1,62 12,25 32,66

961	p 941	p 664	p 716	p 789	p 672	p 675	p

644	p

780	p
PB

1058	p 830	p 633	p 867	p 862	p 765	p

PB
941	p 795	p 579	p 806	p 783	p 757	p 836	p

1,65

918	p 903	p 731	p 854	p 759	p 611	p 813	p

10,76 44,69

1,74 13,06 37,06

1,68 11,58

Federica	PALUMBO

1,62 13,63 44,77 PB
902	p 759	p 769	p

964	p 830	p 637	p

Beatrice	LANTZ

47,36
671	p 880	p 874	p 809	p

Paulina	LIGARSKA3ª
166

POL

5ª
189

SWE

ITA

7ª
118

CZE

Long	Jump

4ª
139

856	p 850	p

JavelinShot 200m

835	p

2ª
126

FIN

m
Country

Kateřina	CACHOVÁ

Jutta	HEIKKINEN

1ª
116

CZE 1,74 12,15

45,10

HEPTATHLON Day	1 Day	2

Rank
BIB Total 100m	hurdles High	Jump

RESULTS

m m
800m

1062	p 903	p

11,49
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ER 7	032	p Carolina	Klüft 02/02/83 SWE Osaka	-	26/8/2007 (13"15/0,1	-	1,95	-	14,81	-	23"38/0,3	//	6,85/1,0	-	47,98	-	2'12"56)

EL 6	819	p Nafissatou	Thiam 19/08/94 BEL Talencce	-	23.6 (13"49/-0.8	-	2.02	-	15.41	-	24"55/-2.4	//	6.67/1.6	-	47.25	-	2'20"46)

Athlete
Country DOB sec wind sec wind m wind min sec

Long	Jump JavelinShot 200m
m

Country

HEPTATHLON Day	1 Day	2

Rank
BIB Total 100m	hurdles High	Jump

RESULTS

m m
800m

5	360	p Result 14,13 2,9 25,36 -0,5 5,87 0,2 2 25,22

Poland 15.06.96 pts

5	274	p Result 14,95 2,9 25,99 -0,5 5,69 1,8 2 28,23

Finland 31.03.98 pts

5	169	p Result 14,76 0,6 25,53 -0,6 5,95 0,5 2 12,66

Italy 18.01.93 pts

5	117	p Result 13,87 2,9 25,39 -0,5 5,96 0,1 2 26,50

Czech	Republic 17.08.01 pts

5	104	p Result 14,65 2,9 25,76 -0,7 5,77 0,8 2 26,12

Czech	Republic 27.10.97 pts

4	784	p Result 15,29 2,9 27,60 -0,7 5,45 1,1 2 35,29

Finland 30.03.99 pts

4	715	p Result 14,79 3,9 27,15 -1,1 5,22 -0,1 2 40,78

Latvia 04.09.92 pts

4	678	p Result 15,55 0,6 26,99 -0,6 5,75 1,3 2 37,44

Latvia 18.07.01 pts

4	660	p Result 14,73 2,9 27,05 -0,5 4,65 -0,4 2 28,68

Latvia 13.10.01 pts

4	609	p Result 18,12 0,6 25,67 -0,6 5,14 0,9 2 18,82

Poland 21.03.96 pts
20ª

168
POL Wiktoria	ZEZULA 1,56 12,94 28,97

476	p 689	p 723	p 826	p 598	p 457	p 840	p

804	p 724	p

1,62
699	p 620	p 664	p 564	p

1,59 11,94 37,63

501	p 742	p

PB
710	p

468	p 713	p 774	p 483	p 603	p

1,56

119
CZE

Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ

Denisa	MAJEROVÁ

Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ

Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA

16ª
129

FIN

329	p 737	p

1,71 9,67 31,31

10,55 38,74

1,71 9,06 30,33

870	p 759	p

689	p

Amanda	LILJENDAL

Laura	OBERTO

17ª
146

LAT

Zane	ZEMĪTE

CZE

12ª
127

FIN

14ª
117

15ª

539	p

566	p 708	p 466	p 643	p

888	p 867	p 508	p 818	p 780	p

18ª
148

LAT

Krista	SPRŪDE

770	p 867	p

19ª
147

LAT
878	p

10,14 39,83

622	p 628	p657	p 663	p 686	p

13ª
138

ITA 1,65 9,76 25,23
874	p 795	p 514	p 839	p 834	p 387	p 926	p

1,59 12,49 43,75
848	p 724	p 694	p 798	p 756	p 739	p 715	p

1,56 13,79 31,93
960	p 689	p

1,74 8,98 22,18
997	p 903	p 463	p 851	p 837	p

Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA
780	p 854	p 810	p 513	p 754	p

11ª
167

POL
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ER 7	032	p Carolina	Klüft 02/02/83 SWE Osaka	-	26/8/2007 (13"15/0,1	-	1,95	-	14,81	-	23"38/0,3	//	6,85/1,0	-	47,98	-	2'12"56)

EL 6	819	p Nafissatou	Thiam 19/08/94 BEL Talencce	-	23.6 (13"49/-0.8	-	2.02	-	15.41	-	24"55/-2.4	//	6.67/1.6	-	47.25	-	2'20"46)

Athlete
Country DOB sec wind sec wind m wind min sec

Long	Jump JavelinShot 200m
m

Country

HEPTATHLON Day	1 Day	2

Rank
BIB Total 100m	hurdles High	Jump

RESULTS

m m
800m

4	282	p Result 21,90 2,9 26,96 -0,7 5,20 1,0 2 18,53

Poland 14.11.00 pts

4	265	p Result 14,82 2,9 26,59 -0,5 5,23 0,4 2 26,95

Sweden 12.03.01 pts

retired Result 15,12 2,9 26,71 -0,7 NM

Latvia 23.04.01 pts

retired Result 14,71 3,9

Sweden 25.06.96 wind	assisted pts

21ª
169

187
SWE

LAT Luīze	OPOLĀ

POL Milena	CHAŁUPKA 1,68 10,58 33,75
164	p 830	p 567	p 715	p 614	p 548	p 844	p

22ª

R2
149

R1
186 880	p

SWE Emma	STENLÖF DNS

1,56 10,98 DNS
826	p 689	p 594	p 736	p

866	p 795	p 503	p 746	p 623	p 732	p

1,65 9,60 NMElvira	CARLÉN
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100	m	hurdles
Heptathlon

Women

Heat 1 Start	Time: 20ºC Wind: 2,9 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 139

2. 189

3. 119

4. 149

5. 129

6. 169

Heat 2 Start	Time: 20ºC Wind: 0,6 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 128 0,215

2. 118 0,193

3. 188 0,196

4. 138 SB

5. 148 0,284 PB

6. 168

Heat 3 Start	Time: 20ºC Wind: 2,9 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 117 0,329

2. 167 0,187

3. 147

4. 187 0,282

5. 127 0,217

6. 137 0,192

Heat 4 Start	Time: 20ºC Wind: 3,9 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 116

2. 126

3. 136

4. 166

5. 186

6. 146

FIN

Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 21,90 164	pPOL

Points

05	July	2019 14:07
Country Athlete DOB Result Points

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 14,65 888	p

LAT Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 15,12 826	p

941	p

FIN Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 14,10 964	p

Poland

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ

770	p

902	p

Finland Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 15,29 804	p

918	p

Event	RESULTS

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 14,55

Country Athlete DOB Result

ER:	12,21	Yordanka	Donkova	BUL	-	Stara	Zagora	20.8.1988			/			EL:	12,75	Karolina	Koleczek	POL	-	Chorzów	16.6

05	July	2019 14:00

ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 14,27

13,45 1058	p

14,12

SWE Sweden Emma	STENLÖF 25.6.1996 14,71 880	p

960	p

LAT Latvia

POL Poland

05	July	2019 14:21
Country

1062	p26.2.1990

Result Points

13,42

961	p

Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 14,43 918	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN 27.10.1994

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990

POL Poland

05	July	2019 14:14
Country Athlete DOB Result Points

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 13,87 997	p

Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 14,73 878	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 14,82 866	p

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 14,95 848	p

ITA Italy

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL 30.4.1991 14,70 882	p

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 18,12 476	p

18.1.1993 14,76 874	p

LAT

10.5.1997 14,43

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO

Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 14,13

Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 15,55

774	p

LAT Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 14,79 870	p

Athlete DOB

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ

Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 15,52
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High	jump
Heptathlon

Women

Group A Start	Time: 21ºC

Rank BIB

1. 116 SB

2. 169 PB

3. 137

4. 138

5. 139

6. 118

7. 189 SB

8. 129

9. 127

10. 168

11. 147

12. 186

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1,44 1,47 1,50 1,53 1,56 1,59 1,62 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92
1. 147 xo o o xo o xxx
2. 168 o o o o o xxx
3. 189 	- o o o o o xxo xxx
4. 127 	- 	- 	- xo xo xxo xxx
5. 137 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o o xxx
6. 169 	- o o o o o xxo xxo o xxx
7. 138 	- 	- 	- o o o o o xxx
8. 186 	-
9. 118 	- 	- 	- 	- o o xo xxx
10. 139 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o o xxx
11. 129 	- 	- 	- o o xo xxx
12. 116 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o xo xo xxo xxx

05	July	2019 15:15

LAT Latvia Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 1,56 689	p 1567	p

SWE Sweden Emma	STENLÖF 25.6.1996 DNS

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 1,59 724	p 1572	p

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 1,56 689	p 1165	p

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 1,62 759	p 1661	p

FIN Finland Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 1,59 724	p 1528	p

Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 1,65 795	p 1736	p

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 1,62 759	p 1677	p

994	p

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 1,65 795	p 1569	p

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 1,65 795	p 1669	p

Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 1,68 830	p

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 2	events

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 1,74 903	p 1965	p

ITA Sveva	GEREVINI
POL Milena	CHAŁUPKA
ITA

FIN Amanda	LILJENDAL

FIN Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ
CZE Kateřina	CACHOVÁ

Krista	SPRŪDE
POL Wiktoria	ZEZULA
SWE Beatrice	LANTZ

Country Athlete
LAT

Laura	OBERTO
SWE Emma	STENLÖF
CZE Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ
ITA Federica	PALUMBO

ER:	2,09	Stefka	Kostadinova	BUL	-	Roma	30.8.1987			/			EL:	2,06	Mariya	Lasitskene	ANA	-	Ostrava	20.6

Event	RESULTS

POL

ITA
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High	jump
Heptathlon

Women
ER:	2,09	Stefka	Kostadinova	BUL	-	Roma	30.8.1987			/			EL:	2,06	Mariya	Lasitskene	ANA	-	Ostrava	20.6

Event	RESULTS

Group B Start	Time: 21ºC

Rank BIB

1. 136

2. 166

3. 117

4. 188

5. 148

6. 119

7. 128

8. 126

9. 187

10. 146

11. 167

12. 149

Order BIB 1,44 1,47 1,50 1,53 1,56 1,59 1,62 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92
1. 149 	- o xxo xxx
2. 126 	- 	- 	- 	- o o xo xxx
3. 187 	- o o o o xo xxx
4. 146 o o o o o xxx
5. 128 	- 	- o o o o xo xxx
6. 167 xo xo xo xxx
7. 188 	- 	- 	- o o o o o xxx
8. 117 	- 	- 	- o o o o xxo xxo xxx
9. 148 	- 	- 	- 	- o o o xxo xxx
10. 119 	- 	- 	- o o o xo xxo xxx
11. 166 	- 	- 	- 	- o o xo o xo xxx
12. 136 	- 	- 	- 	- 	- o 	- o o xxo xxx

05	July	2019 15:15

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 2	events

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 1,77 941	p 1902	p

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 1,74 903	p 1821	p

Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 1,71 867	p 1755	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 1,74 903	p 1900	p

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL 30.4.1991 1,71 867	p 1749	p

FIN Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 1,68 830	p 1794	p

FIN 1,68 830	p 1888	p

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 1,71 867	p 1637	p

CZE

Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN

Lisa	LINNELL

27.10.1994

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001

LAT

Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA

1,65 795	p 1661	p

Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 1,62 759	p 1629	p

POL

LAT 1515	p

15.6.1996 1,56 689	p 1649	p

Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 1,56 689	p

Country Athlete

Saga	VANNINEN
POL Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA

Jutta	HEIKKINEN
SWE Elvira	CARLÉN

CZE Denisa	MAJEROVÁ
POL Paulina	LIGARSKA

CZE Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ
SWE

LAT

LAT Luīze	OPOLĀ
FIN

Zane	ZEMĪTE

LAT Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA
FIN

ITA Enrica	CIPOLLONI
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Shot	put
Heptathlon

Women

Group A Start	Time: 21ºC

Rank BIB

1. 189 SB

2. 168

3. 118 PB

4. 129

5. 128

6. 188

7. 149

8. 139 SB

9. 169

10. 138

11. 119

12. 148

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 2 3
1. 138
2. 118
3. 148
4. 128
5. 188
6. 168
7. 149
8. 129
9. 189
10. 169
11. 139
12. 119

Athlete

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 9,67 508	p 2263	p

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 9,06 468	p 2105	p

POL Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 10,58 567	p 1561	p

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 9,76 514	p 2183	p

LAT Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 10,98 594	p 2109	p

ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 10,76 579	p 2315	p

637	p 2431	p

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL 30.4.1991 11,49 627	p 2376	p

05	July	2019 18:30

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 12,94 723	p 1888	p

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 13,63 769	p 2430	p

3	eventsAthleteCountry DOB Result Points

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 12,25 678	p 2355	p

12,67 13,56
9,52

11,94
13,63

CZE Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 8,87 9,14 9,67
xITA Federica	PALUMBO 10,76 10,74

POL Wiktoria	ZEZULA

x 10,58

LAT Luīze	OPOLĀ
12,61 12,94

FIN Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ
SWE Beatrice	LANTZ
POL Milena	CHAŁUPKA

11,17 11,60

12,62
10,36 x 10,98

11,49 10,76 11,44

x 9,06
FIN Saga	VANNINEN
LAT Zane	ZEMĪTE

12,25 11,22 12,23
8,65
10,57 11,48 11,64

SWE Lisa	LINNELL

2185	p

Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 11,64

Country

FIN Finland

FIN Finland

Event	RESULTS

9,76 9,75 9,70
CZE Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ

Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 11,94 657	p

ITA Laura	OBERTO

ER:	22,63	Natalya	Lisovskaya	URS	-	Moskva	7.6.1987			/			EL:	19,23	Christina	Schwanitz	GER	-	Halle	1.6
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Shot	put
Heptathlon

WomenEvent	RESULTS
ER:	22,63	Natalya	Lisovskaya	URS	-	Moskva	7.6.1987			/			EL:	19,23	Christina	Schwanitz	GER	-	Halle	1.6

Group B Start	Time: 21ºC

Rank BIB

1. 167

2. 166

3. 127

4. 116 SB

5. 136

6. 126

7. 137

8. 147

9. 146

10. 187

11. 117

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 2 3
1. 166
2. 136
3. 116
4. 146
5. 126
6. 167
7. 137
8. 117
9. 147
10. 127
11. 187 SWE Elvira	CARLÉN 9,60 9,43 8,99

LAT Krista	SPRŪDE 10,27 x 10,55
FIN Amanda	LILJENDAL 12,49 x 12,49

ITA Sveva	GEREVINI 10,72 10,42 10,92
CZE Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 7,04 x 8,98

FIN Jutta	HEIKKINEN 11,55 11,51 11,58
POL Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 11,77 13,79 12,63

CZE Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 11,58 12,15 11,15
LAT Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 10,14 x x

05	July	2019 18:30

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 3	events

POL Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 13,79

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 13,06

FIN

780	p

2636	p

2429	p

731	p 2552	p

Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 12,49 694	p 2266	p

27.10.1994

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 12,05 664	p 2566	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 12,15 671	p

11,58 633	p

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 10,92

LAT Latvia Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 10,55

LAT

2521	p

590	p 2159	p

566	p 2133	p

Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 10,14 539	p 2168	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 9,60 503	p 2164	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 8,98 463	p 2363	p

ITA Enrica	CIPOLLONI 12,05 11,96 x

Country Athlete
POL Paulina	LIGARSKA 13,06 12,12 12,05
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200	m
Heptathlon

Women

Heat 1 Start	Time: 21ºC Wind: -0,7 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 119 0,244

2. 139 0,257

3. 149 SB

4. 189 0,183

5. 169 0,218

6. 129 0,333

Heat 2 Start	Time: 21ºC Wind: -0,6 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 118 0,222

2. 128 0,266

3. 138

4. 168 0,371

5. 188 0,183

6. 148 0,311 PB

Heat 3 Start	Time: 21ºC Wind: -0,5 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 137

2. 167

3. 117

4. 127

5. 187

6. 147 SB

Heat 4 Start	Time: 21ºC Wind: -1,1 m/s
Rank BIB Reac.T

1. 116

2. 126

3. 166

4. 136

5. 146

ER:	21,71	Marita	Koch	GDR	-	Karl	Marx	Stadt	10.6.1979			/			EL:	22,18	Dina	Asher-Smith	GBR	-	Stockholm	30.5

Event	RESULTS

05	July	2019 19:45
Country Athlete DOB Result Points

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997

LAT Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 27,15 699	p 2867	p

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 25,36 854	p 3406	p

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 26,95 716	p 3282	p

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 25,07 880	p 3516	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN 27.10.1994 25,22 867	p 3388	p

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 4	events

3287	p

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 25,53 839	p 3022	p

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 25,67 826	p 2714	p

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL

05	July	2019 20:06

LAT Latvia Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 27,05 708	p 2841	p

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 25,99 798	p 3064	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 26,59 746	p 2910	p

POL Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 25,36 854	p 3283	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 25,39 851	p 3214	p

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 4	events

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 24,46 937	p 3096	p

3269	p

FIN Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 25,34 856	p

05	July	2019 19:59

30.4.1991 26,44 759	p 3135	p

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 26,99 713	p 2818	p

4	events

3158	p

2276	p

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 4	events

POL Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 26,96 715	p

FIN Finland Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999

LAT Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 26,71 736	p 2845	p

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 26,81 728	p

25,76
ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 25,90

818	p 3081	p

806	p 3121	p

27,60 663	p 2848	p

05	July	2019 19:52

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 24,71 914	p
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Long	jump
Heptathlon

Women

Group A Start	Time: 24ºC

Rank BIB Wind

1. 118 0,5 SB

2. 128 0,7 PB

3. 138 0,5

4. 188 0,7 SB

5. 139 1,7 SB

6. 119 0,8 PB

7. 148 1,3 PB

8. 189 1,3 PB

9. 129 1,1

10. 169 1,0

11. 168 0,9

12. 149

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 w 2 w 3 w
1. 168 0,9 -0,5
2. 138 0,7 -0,3 0,5
3. 118 0,8 0,7 0,5
4. 148 -0,3 0,5 1,3
5. 128 1,0 0,7 1,0
6. 188 0,7
7. 119 0,2 0,8 -1,1
8. 149

9. 129 1,1 0,5 -0,4
10. 189 1,3
11. 169 1,0 -1,5
12. 139 -0,3 1,7

LAT Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 NM 0	p 2845	p

POL Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 5,20 614	p 2890	p

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 5,14 598	p 3312	p

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 5,74 771	p 3929	p

FIN Finland Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 5,45 686	p 3534	p

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 5,77 780	p 3861	p

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 5,75 774	p 3592	p

30.4.1991 5,94 831	p 3966	p

ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 5,78 783	p 3904	p

850	p 4137	p

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 5,95 834	p 3856	p

Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 6,00

06	July	2019 14:15

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 5	events

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 6,20 912	p 4181	p

ITA Federica	PALUMBO 5,74 5,78 x
POL Milena	CHAŁUPKA 5,20 x 4,94
SWE Beatrice	LANTZ x 5,74 x
FIN Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 5,45 5,33 5,42
LAT Luīze	OPOLĀ x x 	-
CZE Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 5,41 5,77 5,37
SWE Lisa	LINNELL 5,94 x x
FIN Saga	VANNINEN 5,78 6,00 5,71
LAT Zane	ZEMĪTE 5,51 5,60 5,75
CZE Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 5,83 6,03 6,20
ITA Laura	OBERTO 5,83 5,88 5,95

Country
POL Wiktoria	ZEZULA 5,14 x 5,04

Athlete

ER:	7,52	Galina	Chistyakova	URS	-	Leningrad	11.6.1988			/			EL:	7,07	Malaika	Mihambo	GER	-	Roma	6.6

FIN

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL

Event	RESULTS
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Long	jump
Heptathlon

Women
ER:	7,52	Galina	Chistyakova	URS	-	Leningrad	11.6.1988			/			EL:	7,07	Malaika	Mihambo	GER	-	Roma	6.6

Event	RESULTS

Group B Start	Time: 24ºC

Rank BIB Wind

1. 116 0,7

2. 126 0,6 PB

3. 117 0,1

4. 137 -1,5 PB

5. 167 0,2

6. 136 -0,7

7. 166 0,8

8. 127 1,8 PB

9. 187 0,4

10. 146 -0,1

11. 147 -0,4

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 w 2 w 3 w
1. 126 0,6 1,4
2. 166 0,0 0,6 0,8
3. 136 -0,7 -1,2 -0,2
4. 116 0,7 0,4 0,3
5. 146 -0,1 -0,2
6. 167 -1,1 -1,1 0,2
7. 137 1,1 0,5 -1,5
8. 117 0,1 1,8
9. 147 -0,4
10. 127 1,8 0,3
11. 187 -0,1 0,4 -0,3

FIN Amanda	LILJENDAL x 5,69 5,66
SWE Elvira	CARLÉN 5,04 5,23 5,11

CZE Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 5,96 5,94 x
LAT Krista	SPRŪDE x x 4,65

POL Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 5,25 5,28 5,87
ITA Sveva	GEREVINI 5,34 5,80 5,87

CZE Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 6,08 6,05 5,96
LAT Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 5,22 x 5,20

POL Paulina	LIGARSKA 4,03 5,47 5,70
ITA Enrica	CIPOLLONI 5,80 5,71 5,79

Country Athlete
FIN Jutta	HEIKKINEN 6,04 x 5,87

06	July	2019 14:15

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 5	events

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 6,08 874	p 4390	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN 27.10.1994 6,04 862	p 4250	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 5,96 837	p 4051	p

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 5,87 810	p 3906	p

POL Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 5,87 810	p 4093	p

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 5,80 789	p 4071	p

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 5,70 759	p 4165	p

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 5,69 756	p 3820	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 5,23 623	p 3533	p

LAT Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 5,22 620	p 3487	p

LAT Latvia Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 4,65 466	p 3307	p



Printed	at	06/07/19	(19:22) Page	9	of	11

Javelin	throw
Heptathlon

Women

Group A Start	Time: 24ºC

Rank BIB

1. 189

2. 139 PB

3. 128

4. 129

5. 188

6. 169

7. 118

8. 119

9. 148

10. 168

11. 138

DNS 149

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 2 3
1. 128
2. 188
3. 168
4. 138
5. 118
6. 148
7. 169
8. 139
9. 119
10. 149
11. 129
12. 189 SWE Beatrice	LANTZ 44,77 44,52 43,03

LAT Luīze	OPOLĀ 	- 	- 	-
FIN Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 36,21 36,62 37,63

ITA Federica	PALUMBO 43,80 x 44,69
CZE Denisa	MAJEROVÁ x 31,19 31,31

LAT Zane	ZEMĪTE 25,63 30,33 27,23
POL Milena	CHAŁUPKA 32,69 33,26 33,75

ITA Laura	OBERTO 22,75 x 25,23
CZE Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ x 32,52 32,66

SWE Lisa	LINNELL 34,19 35,27 34,30
POL Wiktoria	ZEZULA 28,97 x x

Country Athlete
FIN Saga	VANNINEN x 38,77 36,91

LAT Latvia Luīze	OPOLĀ 23.4.2001 DNS

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 28,97 457	p 3769	p

ITA Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 25,23 387	p 4243	p

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 31,31 501	p 4362	p

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 30,33 483	p 4075	p

POL Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 33,75 548	p 3438	p

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 32,66 527	p 4708	p

FIN Finland Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 37,63 622	p 4156	p

SWE Sweden Lisa	LINNELL 30.4.1991 35,27 577	p 4543	p

ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 44,69 757	p 4661	p

FIN Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 38,77 644	p 4781	p

05	July	2019 15:35

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 6	events

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 44,77 759	p 4688	p

Event	RESULTS
ER:	72,28	Barbora	Špotáková	CZE	-	Stuttgard	13.9.2008			/			EL:	67,40	Nikola	Ogrodniková	CZE	-	Offenburg	26.5
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Javelin	throw
Heptathlon

WomenEvent	RESULTS
ER:	72,28	Barbora	Špotáková	CZE	-	Stuttgard	13.9.2008			/			EL:	67,40	Nikola	Ogrodniková	CZE	-	Offenburg	26.5

Group B Start	Time: 20ºC

Rank BIB

1. 116

2. 126 SB

3. 127 SB

4. 136

5. 137 SB

6. 146

7. 147 SB

8. 166

9. 167 SB

10. 117

11. 187

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Order BIB 1 2 3
1. 166
2. 136
3. 116
4. 146
5. 126
6. 117
7. 147
8. 127
9. 187
10. 167
11. 137

05	July	2019 16:45

Country Athlete DOB Result Points 6	events

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 47,36 809	p 5199	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN 27.10.1994 45,10 765	p 5015	p

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 43,75 739	p 4559	p

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 40,22 672	p 4743	p

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 39,87 665	p 4571	p

LAT Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 39,83 664	p 4151	p

LAT Latvia Krista	SPRŪDE 13.10.2001 38,74 643	p 3950	p

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 37,06 611	p 4776	p

POL Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 31,93 513	p 4606	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 22,18 329	p 4380	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 NM 0	p 3533	p

CZE Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 45,16 47,36 39,50

Country Athlete
POL Paulina	LIGARSKA 36,41 37,06 31,32

LAT Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA x 39,01 39,83
FIN Jutta	HEIKKINEN 40,13 45,10 42,49

ITA Enrica	CIPOLLONI 33,21 38,33 40,22

CZE Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ x 22,18 x
LAT Krista	SPRŪDE 38,69 38,74 x
FIN Amanda	LILJENDAL 43,75 38,74 x
SWE Elvira	CARLÉN x x x
POL Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 30,15 30,31 31,93
ITA Sveva	GEREVINI 39,87 x 39,73
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800	m
Heptathlon

Women

Heat 1 Start	Time: 23ºC
Rank BIB

1. 138 2 PB

2. 137 2 SB

3. 139 2 SB

4. 188 2
5. 189 2 PB

6. 187 2 SB

7. 147 2 PB

8. 136 2
9. 148 2
10. 146 2 SB

Heat 2 Start	Time: 23ºC
Rank BIB

1. 169 2 SB

2. 168 2
3. 116 2
4. 166 2 SB

5. 126 2 SB

6. 167 2 SB

7. 119 2
8. 117 2
9. 118 2 SB

10. 127 2 SB

11. 128 2 SB

12. 129 2

Abbreviations:

EL European	Season	Leader SB Season	Best DNF Did	not	finish
NR National	Record NM No	Mark DSQ Disqualified

06	July	2019 18:53
Country Athlete DOB Result

LAT Latvia Zane	ZEMĪTE 18.7.2001 37,44 603	p 4678	p

LAT Latvia Ilona	DRAMAČONOKA 4.9.1992 40,78 564	p 4715	p

13.10.2001 28,68 710	p 4660	p

ITA Italy Enrica	CIPOLLONI 19.10.1990 31,45 675	p 5418	p

LAT Latvia

Italy Laura	OBERTO 18.1.1993 12,66 926	p 5169	p

ITA Italy Sveva	GEREVINI 31.5.1996 18,87 839	p 5410	p

ITA Italy Federica	PALUMBO 23.5.1995 19,06 836	p 5497	p

SWE

06	July	2019 18:45
Country Athlete DOB Result Points Total		

Sweden Lisa	LINNELL 30.4.1991 19,83 826	p 5369	p

ITA

Points Total		

POL Poland Milena	CHAŁUPKA 14.11.2000 18,53 844	p 4282	p

POL Poland Wiktoria	ZEZULA 21.3.1996 18,82 840	p 4609	p

CZE Czech	Republic Kateřina	CACHOVÁ 26.2.1990 19,17 835	p 6034	p

POL Poland Paulina	LIGARSKA 9.4.1996 20,76 813	p 5589	p

FIN Finland Jutta	HEIKKINEN 27.10.1994 23,25 780	p 5795	p

POL Poland Patrycja	SKÓRZEWSKA 15.6.1996 25,22 754	p 5360	p

CZE Czech	Republic Denisa	MAJEROVÁ 27.10.1997 26,12 742	p 5104	p

CZE Czech	Republic Tereza	Elena	ŠÍNOVÁ 17.8.2001 26,50 737	p 5117	p

CZE Czech	Republic Barbora	DVOŘÁKOVÁ 10.5.1997 27,09 730	p 5438	p

FIN Finland Amanda	LILJENDAL 31.3.1998 28,23 715	p 5274	p

FIN Finland Saga	VANNINEN 4.5.2003 31,97 668	p 5449	p

Iina-Kaisa	MÄKELÄ 30.3.1999 35,29 628	p 4784	p

SWE Sweden Beatrice	LANTZ 22.10.1997 22,54 789	p 5477	p

SWE Sweden Elvira	CARLÉN 12.3.2001 26,95 732	p 4265	p

FIN Finland

ER European	Record PB Personal	Best DNS Did	not	start

ER:	1.53,28	Jarmila	Kratochvílová	CZE	-	München	26.7.1983			/			EL:	2.00,15	Sarah	McDonald	GBR	-	Watford	29.6

Krista	SPRŪDE

Event	RESULTS


